Name of The Activity: - Teachers Day Celebration’

Date: 07-09-2016 ~ [ Participant M.B.A.(1) &
Profile: M.B.A.(I1)

 Objective for conducting activity | » To respect teachers ‘and to felicitate them for
- great work of teaching .
Methodology » Speech by some teachers and students,
Anchoring by students.

Out Come » Express Gratitude towards teachers.
Photos:
J
2
: Prin¢ipal
IQAC Co-ordinator S P
- & PRINCIPAL
e, K.C.E.SOCIETY'S
COLLEGE OF ENGG.& WNFO

TECHNOLGY, JALGAON




"

epartment of M

College of Engineering

cher’s Day C

anagement
and LT, Jalgaon

elebration

(2016-17)

on held on 7™ Sept 2016 .MBA 11 yr students cond

me of the Faculty Members ]

of. Dr. Shilpa Bendale
. Veena Bhosale _ {cuelcho—
. Sanjay Sugandhi

Si;_;,n'ature

. —

| Ms. Shefali Agrawal

2 —

| Ms. Madhuri Sonawane

=

| Mrs. Poonam Wani

,qz_i:

&
a
3

‘Sr. No Name Of The Student Signature !
. MGV‘J\JV\ Jeenu KdmdldKuy @/”/1‘
2 Cm\m-clq Suresh  Palil %AU:LL" e
3 Nelha Qdy?_sh AT 'S AR~ |
4 Bhnevtaxkke Nachana Qigarnbar %4___7____#_‘!
5 Skrawed) Ruchire  Unnes Porin b ]
6 | pyiyapke \i\alpao SNALdr (s ]
? 6nnnJl ﬁ{df’ﬂ(bpd pffl]l DY II
8 Ao Deelip  Choudhos' ’M%—
4 cmeba Bxsudnottorm Pak) P |
10 Jaishnavi D- ’chdcme e e el
1 | Shete M Gcmxmuaw_ o
12 [Spuda. Venpd — Telsons
13 |Nuyany Dinghn icotorcle
14 (Poo‘m Nnayenrdro f’a:Hl
15 D'nunnm Pramod (ra
16 L'elna Sat'sh pamaB
17 yanka Hchml\ 'Drs}\rr\ul-l\n
18 Hr’M f
19 b\‘m\mu Q&\n& |
20 |Wnam MG MO - |
21 Zngall Jutibho  Plokhalscrs | £ IR
22 \A\s‘nw h)\OdY& s\qmm D Sy .
23 ?am;.fm,w p. 0Oghle | Tdad o ]
24 | paM) ReWA Nasudee AN |
5 [sluweolh Prade <f ks b B
26 i

ucted the class of



=

T

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60




Ay

R 59




